
D2 Male

1  Ishpeming                 Team Points -28-
182 Spencer Giroux 17:22.5 2
185 Derek Mahoski 18:11.9 5
183 Daren Giuchin 18:17.3 6
186 Kyle Pruett 18:20.2 7
184 Kazmine Langness 18:23.6 8
181 Kadin Fox 18:53.1 13
180 Matthew Ferrett 19:04.8 15

2  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points -61-
237 Sam Dean 17:14.8 1
239 Cade Mazzon 18:26.9 11
236 Devon Byers 19:03.6 14
240 Tim Rowe 19:07.0 16
241 Austin Vizina 19:50.9 19
238 Jacob Lane 21:11.0 25

3  Powers North Central                 Team Points -62-
214 Bryce Holle 17:58.3 4
219 Connor Robinson 18:25.3 9
218 Seth Polfus 18:31.6 12
216 Griffin Johnson 19:08.9 17
213 Jared Gerlach 19:53.7 20
217 Cammeron Lauscher 20:39.7 22
215 Scott Phelps 21:44.1 28

4  Ironwood                 Team Points -81-
169 Nick Niemi 17:30.4 3
167 Tim Lorenson 18:25.3 10
170 Desmond Sackmann 20:09.5 21
168 Andrew Niemi 20:56.0 23
166 Jacob Joki 20:56.9 24
171 Ryan Sobolewski 22:11.0 31
172 Erik Tervonen 23:21.3 36

5  Hancock                 Team Points -133-
159 Murphy Mallow 19:21.9 18
158 Jack Kilpela 21:23.8 26
157 Alec Fisher 21:26.9 27
161 Hunter Saarinen 22:02.4 30
162 Joe Watson 22:14.6 32
160 Jacob Norkol 22:22.1 33
156 Glenn Anderson 22:48.3 34

6  Gwinn                 Team Points -178-
144 Tyler Desautelle 21:58.6 29
146 Jacob Porubsky 23:02.6 35

MHSAA UP Cross Country Finals 2015
Team Results D2 Male
Bib Name Time Points

1



145 Beau Mccarthy 23:42.6 37
143 Jacob Brinker 24:00.7 38
147 Jacob Stieler 24:18.2 39
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D2 Male
1 1 237 Sam Dean Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 17:14.8 - 5:33
2 2 182 Spencer Giroux Ishpeming 17:22.5 0:07.7 5:36
3 3 169 Nick Niemi Ironwood 17:30.4 0:15.6 5:38
4 4 214 Bryce Holle Powers North Central 17:58.3 0:43.5 5:47
5 5 185 Derek Mahoski Ishpeming 18:11.9 0:57.1 5:52
6 6 183 Daren Giuchin Ishpeming 18:17.3 1:02.5 5:53
7 7 186 Kyle Pruett Ishpeming 18:20.2 1:05.4 5:54
8 8 184 Kazmine Langness Ishpeming 18:23.6 1:08.8 5:56
9 9 219 Connor Robinson Powers North Central 18:25.3 1:10.5 5:56
10 10 167 Tim Lorenson Ironwood 18:25.3 1:10.5 5:56
11 (<5) 197 Phillip Hagensen Manistique 18:26.1 1:11.3 5:56
12 11 239 Cade Mazzon Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 18:26.9 1:12.1 5:57
13 12 218 Seth Polfus Powers North Central 18:31.6 1:16.8 5:58
14 13 181 Kadin Fox Ishpeming 18:53.1 1:38.2 6:05
15 14 236 Devon Byers Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 19:03.6 1:48.8 6:08
16 15 180 Matthew Ferrett Ishpeming 19:04.8 1:49.9 6:09
17 16 240 Tim Rowe Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 19:07.0 1:52.2 6:10
18 17 216 Griffin Johnson Powers North Central 19:08.9 1:54.1 6:10
19 18 159 Murphy Mallow Hancock 19:21.9 2:07.1 6:14
20 19 241 Austin Vizina Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 19:50.9 2:36.1 6:24
21 20 213 Jared Gerlach Powers North Central 19:53.7 2:38.9 6:25
22 21 170 Desmond Sackmann Ironwood 20:09.5 2:54.7 6:30
23 (<5) 195 Travis Dufour Manistique 20:21.2 3:06.4 6:33
24 (<5) 210 Hunter Olson Norway 20:21.9 3:07.1 6:34
25 22 217 Cammeron Lauscher Powers North Central 20:39.7 3:24.9 6:39
26 23 168 Andrew Niemi Ironwood 20:56.0 3:41.2 6:45
27 24 166 Jacob Joki Ironwood 20:56.9 3:42.1 6:45
28 25 238 Jacob Lane Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 21:11.0 3:56.2 6:50
29 26 158 Jack Kilpela Hancock 21:23.8 4:09.0 6:54
30 27 157 Alec Fisher Hancock 21:26.9 4:12.1 6:55
31 28 215 Scott Phelps Powers North Central 21:44.1 4:29.3 7:00
32 29 144 Tyler Desautelle Gwinn 21:58.6 4:43.8 7:05
33 30 161 Hunter Saarinen Hancock 22:02.4 4:47.6 7:06
34 31 171 Ryan Sobolewski Ironwood 22:11.0 4:56.2 7:09
35 32 162 Joe Watson Hancock 22:14.6 4:59.7 7:10
36 33 160 Jacob Norkol Hancock 22:22.1 5:07.3 7:12
37 34 156 Glenn Anderson Hancock 22:48.3 5:33.5 7:21
38 (<5) 245 Benjamin Wiegand West Iron County 23:02.5 5:47.7 7:25
39 35 146 Jacob Porubsky Gwinn 23:02.6 5:47.8 7:26
40 36 172 Erik Tervonen Ironwood 23:21.3 6:06.5 7:32
41 37 145 Beau Mccarthy Gwinn 23:42.6 6:27.8 7:38
42 38 143 Jacob Brinker Gwinn 24:00.7 6:45.9 7:44
43 39 147 Jacob Stieler Gwinn 24:18.2 7:03.4 7:50
44 (<5) 198 Darren Hicks Manistique 24:48.0 7:33.1 8:00

Number of records: 44
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